2023 Leisure World BISHOPSTOWN

- Membership	Single	Couple
Multi Site Membership (Access to Bishopstown & Churchfield)	600	1000
Multi Site Membership Monthly Direct Debit	60	100
Single Site Membership	550	900
Single Site Membership Monthly Direct Debit	55	90
Unemployed/Over 65yrs Membership	380	650
Unemployed/Over 65yrs Monthly Direct Debit	38	65
1 Month Pass	65	÷
2 Month Pass	125	•
3 Month Pass	180	
Student/Teen (16-17yrs) Membership	380	÷
Student/Teen (16-17yrs) Monthly Direct Debit	38	•
Teen (13-15yrs) Membership		•
Teen (13-15yrs) Monthly Direct Debit	30	
10 Adult Visits (To be used by one person)		:
10 Child Swims (To be used by one person)	45	

Functional Zone

Health Fitness Visit (Cardiac/FZ/HF Class)	7.50
Functional Zone Membership	450
Functional Zone Monthly Direct Debit	45

PAYG Single Visit (Pool, Gym, Class)

Family Swim (4 people) Adult Visit Discounted Visit (Over 65/State)		24 8.90
/Unemployed/ Disability/Comm Child Swim U6 Toddler Swim (5yrs old a	unity)	7.00 5.00 FREE
Pitch Bookings	Daytime No Lights	Night Rate Lights
Pitch Bookings 1 hr Pitch Hire (5.00pm - 9.00pm)	No Lights	Rate

Swimming Lessons

2023 Leisure World CHURCHFIELD

Membership	Single	Couple
Multi Site Membership (Access to Bishopstown & Churchfield)	600	1000
Multi Site Membership Monthly Direct Debit	60	100
Single Site Membership	500	800
Single Site Membership Monthly Direct Debit	50	80
Unemployed/Over 65yrs Membership	350	580
Unemployed/Over 65yrs Monthly Direct Debit	35	58
1 Month Pass	60	
2 Month Pass	115	
3 Month Pass	. 165	
Student/Teen (16-17yrs) Membership	380	
Student/Teen (16-17yrs) Monthly Direct Debit	38	
Teen (13-15yrs) Membership	300	
Teen (13-15yrs) Monthly Direct Debit	30	
10 Adult Visits (To be used by one person)	80	
10 Child Swims (To be used by one person)	45	

Functional Zone

Health Fitness Visit (Cardiac/FZ/HF Class)	7.50
Functional Zone Membership	450
Functional Zone Monthly Direct Debit	45

PAYG Single Visit (Pool, Gym, Class)

Family Swim (4 people)Adult VisitDiscounted Visit (Over 65/St		24 8.90
/Unemployed/ Disability/Comm	unity)	7.00
Child Swim		5.00
U6 Toddler Swim (5yrs old a	and under)	FREE
Pitch Bookings	Daytime No Lights	Night Rate Lights
Pitch Bookings 1 hr Pitch Hire		Rate
	NoLights	Rate
1 hr Pitch Hire	NoLights	Rate Lights

Swimming Lessons